EP ES15-15ES

DKK 36.400,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs
Brand
Model
Capacity (kg)
Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)
Height (mm)
Free lift (mm)
Fork length (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)
Fork carriage width (mm)
Masttype
Energy
Transmission
Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery
Charger
Driver's place
Warranty
Dead weight (kg)

Note

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP

ES15-15ES
1500

600

3000

1980

100

1150

600

800

570

Standard

AC 3-phase
Tranistor control
Polyurethane
24V /120ah
Integreret oplader

Walking driver

762 inkl. bat

New machine
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